461-800-343-4048 www.balstonfilters.com
Configured for high volume OEM requirements
Low dewpoint instrument air
Pneumatic equipment
Purging electronic cabinets
Analytical instrumentation
Prevention of freeze-ups
Dry air for hazardous areas

Principal Specifications
Specifications and
Ordering Information
Model 	 AD0010-35	 AD0030-35	 AD0080-35	 AD0200-35	 AD0400-35
Number	 AD0002-40	 AD0008-40	 AD0020-40	 AD0050-40	 AD0100-40
Min/Max Inlet Air Temp.(2)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)
Min/Max Ambient Temp.	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)	 40°F/100°F (4°C/38°C)
Min/Max Inlet Pressure	 60 psig/150 psig	 60 psig/150 psig	 60 psig/150 psig	 60 psig/150 psig	 60 psig/150 psig
	 (4.1 barg/10 barg)	 (4.1 barg/10 barg)	 (4.1 barg/10 barg)	 (4.1 barg/10 barg)	 (4.1 barg/10 barg)
Compressed Air
Requirement	 Total Air Consumption:  Regeneration Flow + Outlet Flow Requirements (see tables on page 26.)
Max. Pressure Drop(3)	 3 psid	 3 psid	 3 psid	 5 psid	 5 psid
Wall Mountable	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
Mechanical Separator 	 F14F17B	 F06F18B	 F06F18B	 F07F38B	 F07F38B
(included) (4)
Coalescing Prefilter(4)	 8A02N-OBD-BX	 8002N-1A1-BX	 8002N-1A1-BX	 8104N-1A1-BX	 8104N-1A1-BX
Inlet/Outlet Port Size	 1/4" NPT (female)	 1/4" NPT (female)	 1/4" NPT (female)	 1/2" NPT (female)	 1/2" NPT (female)
Electrical Requirements	 None	 None	 None	 None	 None
Dimensions	 18.8"l x 2.3"w x 5.4"(7)	 22.1"l x 3"w x 9.4"h(8)	 27.5"l x 4"w x 9.4"h(8)	 28.5"l x 4"w x 12.4"h(5,8)	 44.5"l x 5.4"w x 12.4"h(8)
	 (48cm x 5.8cm x 13.7cm)	 (56cm x 7.6cm x 24cm)	 (70cm x 10cm x 24cm)	 (72cm x 10cm x 31.4cm)	 (113cm x 13.7cm x 31.4cm)
				    31.5"l x 5.5"w x 12.4"h(6,8)
			   	 (80cm x 14cm x 31.4cm)
Shipping Weight	 4 lbs. (2 kg) 	 5 lbs. (2 kg)	 5 lbs. (2 kg)	 5 lbs.(5)  (2kg)	 10 lbs.  (5kg)
				    10 lbs.(6)  (5kg)	 18 lbs.(7)  (81kg)
2  Inlet compressed air dewpoint must
not exceed the ambient air temperature
by more than 10°F (5°C).
3  Total Air Consumption = Regeneration
Flow + Outlet Flow.
4  If compressed air is extremely
contaminated, a Grade DX prefilter should
be installed directly upstream from the
membrane dryer.  Add-DX suffix to Model
number.
Example: AD0010-35-DX.
5  Model AD0200-35
6  Model AD0050-40
7  Add 2.2" for DX Assemblies
8  Add 3.5" for DX Assemblies
Notes:
1  Dewpoint specified for saturated inlet
air at 70°F (21°C) and 100 psig (6.9
barg).  Outlet flows will vary slightly for
other inlet conditions.
Membrane  		  AD0010-35	 AD0030-35	 AD0080-35	 AD0200-35	 AD0400-35
Air Dryer		  AD0002-40	 AD0008-40	 AD0020-40	 AD0050-40	 AD0100-40
Membrane
Air Dryer For 		  AD0010-35-DX	 AD0030-35-DX	 AD0080-35-DX	 AD0200-35-DX	 AD0400-35-DX
Contaminated Air		  AD0002-40-DX	 AD0008-40-DX	 AD0020-40-DX	 AD0050-40-DX	 AD0100-40-DX
Replacement Prefilter	 Stage 1:	 PS403	 PS702	 PS702	 PS802	 PS802
Cartridges*	 Stage 2:**	 4/050-05-DX	 4/100-12-DX	 4/100-12-DX	 4/100-18-DX	 4/100-18-DX
	 Stage 3:	 4/050-05-BX	 4/100-12-BX	 4/100-12-BX	 4/100-18-BX	 4/100-18-BX
Ordering Information